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Indiana University
Meet Program

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Event 1 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Finals

State: 7:38.62 2011 Lawrence Central, Law. Cental
A Turner, C Claflin, M Steele, M Dorsey
School Seed
Section 1 Finals
1-1A Penn ‘A’ 7:59.04

1) 578 Koellner, Jonathan 12
3) 579 Krathwohl, Tyler 12
5) 580 Mader, Jonathan 11

7) 576 Huth, Hudson 11

5-1B Warsaw Community ‘A’

1) 717 Calderon, Ismael 12
3) 728 Messenger, Daniel 11
5) 712 Adams, Nicholas 11
7) 721 Glogovsky, Owen 10

9-1C Bloomington South ‘A’

1) 71 Smith, Josse 12

3) 68 Gornall, Jeremy 12
5) 65 Briggs, Ethan 12
7) 66 Burks, Kyle 12

13-1D Center Grove 'A’

1) 158 Fill, Nathan 10

3) 166 Sauter, Reed 10

5) 163 Miller, Griffin 11
7) 157 Campbell, Connor @9

2-2A Tell City 'A’

1) 646 Brinksneader, Travis 11
3) 651 Sherry, Cameron 12
5) 652 Smith, Joseph Brook 12

574 Gales, Thomas 12

586 Wittendorf, Christian 12

581 Neff, Taylor 12

584 Varner, Thomas 12
8:01.81

716 Bergen, Nicholas 11

725 Houvener, Tyler 12

715 Beres, Jonathon 10

724 Hastings, Christopher 12
8:07.00

69 Martinez, Xavier 11

74 Voskuil, Peter 11

64 Bomba, Trey 09

75 Williams, Anthony 11
8:10.53

156 Bennett, Bradley 11

168 Stapleton, Grant 11

165 Pickett, Tristin 11

162 Libke, Zane 09
7:59.09

648 Ingle, Donovan 11

650 Sherry, Caleb 12

653 Vaquero, Seth 09

6-2B Lakeland 'A' 8:01.82
1) 446 Theis, Mishael 12 2) 440 Byler, Nicholas 12
3) 447 Trost, Joseph 12 4) 443 Herber, Eric 12

5) 444 Nieves, Daniel 11
7) 441 Chrisman, Garett 11

439 Burchett, Kyle 10

10-2C Floyd Central ‘A’ 8:07.66
1) 308 Vaughn, Logan 12 2) 309 Vellinger, Grant 11
3) 305 Tarr, Reese 12 4) 311 Wallace, Adam 11

5) 306 Thomas, Dekalb @9
7) 301 Lawrence, Chad 11

3-3A Bloomington North ‘A’

1) 56 Nephew, Ryan 11
3) 49 Farmer, Isaiah 10
5) 55 Morrison, John Paul 12

7) 59 Schultheis, Alton Joseph 12
7-3B Noblesville ‘A’

1) 535 Lemna, Joseph 12

3) 541 Phillips, Zach 12

5) 532 Anderson, William @9
7) 538 Obergfell, Clay 09

298 Heitz, Alec 11

303 Reynolds, Grant 12
7:59.69

63 Woelmer, Philip 11

54 McCarty, Matt 11

48 Bentz, Isaac 10

50 Frazier, Bryce 10
8:02.24

536 Marowski, Kyle 12

545 Warne, Jordan 11

542 Runningen, Maxwell 10

547 Westervelt, Alex 09

11-3C Evansville Harrison 'A’ 8:07.74
1) 256 Armand, Brogan 11 2) 257 Billa, Natnale 12
3) 260 Chessor, Jonathan 10 4) 272 White, Jeremiah 09

5) 263 Hall, Jack 09
7) 268 McDaniel, Cru 10

4-4A Columbus North ‘A’

1) 207 Baldwin, Andrew 12
3) 210 Ford, Sam 12

264 Hirsch, Quentin 12
262 Gansman, David @9

8:01.69
211 Keller, Michael 12
216 Wright, Joe 11



12-4C Terre Haute North Vigo

Section 2
1-1A Hamilton Southeastern ‘A’

5) 212 Newland, Kyle 11
7) 214 Rankin, Ben 10

8-4B Western 'A’

1) 740 Bradshaw, Jacob 12
3) 745 Grider, Matt 12
5) 743 Elliott, Austin 12

1) 656 Dadzie, Nana 11

3) 666 Tomaszewski, Maciej 12

5) 663 Neese, Adam 12
7) 655 Carter, Tyler 09
Finals

1) 374 Barclay, Drew 12
3) 386 Sraders, Matt 11
5) 380 Eckhart, Alex 12
7) 376 Brenner, Zane 09

5-1B Franklin Central 'A’

1) 346 0'Malley, Kyle 11
3) 352 Shuck, Evan 12

5) 347 Parrish, Michael 09
7) 345 McCauley, Zach 12

9-1C Valparaiso ‘A’

1) 675 Alfredson, Corey 12
3) 681 Jankowski, Andrew 12
5) 678 Greene, Kenton 12
7) 680 Horb, Alexander 11

13-1D Carroll (Fort Wayne) ‘A’

1) 139 Salter, Kevin 11

3) 140 Schmeling, Jacob 11
5) 134 Clements, Cameron 10
7) 137 Meyer, Carter 09

2-2A Westfield 'A’

1) 749 Crawford, Johnny 11
3) 753 Rinne, Colin 12

5) 751 Hartman, Alec 10

7) 747 Bailey, Matt 11

6-2B Avon ‘A’

1) 8 Martin, Presley 12
3) 11 Snodgrass, Evan 11
5) 2 Hairston, Nile 11
7) 5 Howe, Chris 12

10-2C Homestead 'A’

1) 405 Law, Brayden 10

3) 403 Dvorak, Sam 09

5) 400 Baker, Caleb 09

7) 407 Scholl, Spencer 10

14-2D Ben Davis 'A’'

1) 22 Ali, Hubaid 12

3) 32 Futrell, Antonio 12
5) 25 Araya, Amanual 11
7) 39 Pumphery, Noah 10

3-3A Chesterton ‘A’

1) 181 Vore, Tyler 12

3) 183 Williams, Marlon 10
5) 173 Amling, Michael 11
7) 182 Whitmore, Parker 10

7-3B North Central 'A’

1) 550 Huffman, James 12
3) 554 Rice, Solomon 11

5) 548 Carson, Justin 11
7) 553 Pryuer, Jaleel 10

11-3C Brebeuf Jesuit Prep 'A’

1) 87 Fink, Matthew 09
3) 93 Snider, Zack 11

IAI
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6)

2)
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2)
4)
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4)
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8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)

213 Padilla, Daniel 11

208 Carr, Andy 12
8:05.45

742 Davenport, Auston 11

744 Everetts, Josh @9

741 Carter, Riley 11
8:10.35

661 Martinek, Payton 12

657 Davis, Peter 11

664 Paauwe, Caleb 11

667 Whitaker, Harrison 10

7:49.17

378 Cho, Stephen 12

392 Wright, Jordan 11

385 Sams, Kyle 11

379 Conaway, James 09
7:52.86

350 Schmalfeldt, Andrew 12

353 Talhelm, Robbie 11

344 Howard, Desten 12

343 Hardimon, Eddie 12
7:54.61

679 Hickey, Kevin 12

686 Ritzi, Connor 12

682 Mcchristian, Ethan 10

688 Smith, Isaiah 10
7:58.67

135 Garrison, Wesley 10

143 Schwartz, Ben 10

136 Hamilton, Trevor 11

146 Unger, Bret 12
7:51.03

750 Gonzalez, Eric 12

754 Worthington, Ethan 12

752 Henthorn, Sam 11

748 Bennett, Aaron 09
7:53.08

7 Kleyn, Taylor 11

12 Vu, Brandon 12

3 Harmon, Ben 10

9 McAndrews, Ryan 12
7:55.90

402 Dvorak, Benjamin 11

408 Sterling, Preston 12

406 Mikesell, Skyler 12

404 Koteskey, Tyler 12
7:58.88

24 Anderson, Timothy 12

36 Murray, Aaron 12

26 Behrmann, David 12

41 Sigmond, Shallmon 10
7:51.54

175 Biehl, Billy 11

177 Kenney, Kevin 12

174 Beatty, Kevin 10

180 Sullivan, Emmett 10
7:53.35

551 Koczenasz, Jordan 11

555 Rossebo, Alex 11

549 Hansen, Jacob 11

556 Schmahl, Michael 12
7:56.26

91 Lang, Matthew 12

96 Williamson, Evan 10



5) 89 Harless, Brady 09 6) 94 Soto-Lozada, Angel 11
7) 95 Wilkey, Nathan 12 8)

4-4A Carmel ‘A’
1) 113 Browning, Teddy 10

7:52.58
2) 117 George, Michael 12

3) 121 McMahon, Collin 12 4) 126 Sechuga, Daniel 12
5) 112 Browning, Bobby 12 6) 122 Morris, Jack 12
7) 110 Anderson, Ben 12 8) 129 Veatch, Ben 10
8-4B Portage 'A’ 7:53.44
1) 606 Martin, Tommy 10 2) 604 Heimberg, Nicholas 11
3) 609 Tribble, Gemel 12 4) 602 Clegg, David 12
5) 603 Hawkins, Robert 10 6) 607 Martinez, Mauricio 12
7) 8) 605 Marsh, Mathew 11
12-4C Lowell 'A’ 7:58.29
1) 473 Blaylock, Brian 12 2) 478 Rudzinski, Luke 12
3) 479 Wilkey, Colton 11 4) 476 Mitsch, Reese 12
5) 477 Rosas-Gonzales, Osvaldo 10 6) 474 Boyer, Hunter 09

7) 475 Mathias, Matthew 12 8) 480 Wilson, Matthew 10

Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims

9 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
State: 10.31 1981 Jerome Harrison, Jeffersonville
Name Year School Seed
Heat 1 Preliminaries
2 592 Shaw, Jarel 09 Pike 11.12
3 645 Parmley, Tristan 12 Springs Valley 11.04
4 412 Dotson, Malcolm 11 Indpls Cathedral 10.95
5 434 Johnson, Mathew 12 Laf Jeff 10.68
6 552 Mitchell, James 12 North Central 10.97
7 361 Johnson, Jonvae 12 Gary West 11.04
8 518 Woods, Timmric 12 Muncie Centr 11.13
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 362 Johnson, Lonnie 12 Gary West 11.24
2 527 White, Lamar 11 New Haven 11.12
3 62 Wilson, Delvon 11 Bloomington Nort 11.03
4 337 Harris, Shaton 12 FW South Side 10.94
5 483 Collins, Will 11 Marion 10.76
6 435 Jones, DeMarques 12 Laf Jeff 10.95
7 348 Price, Marcel 12 Franklin Central 11.06
8 238 Knueven, Cade 12 East Central 11.13
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 366 Wesby, Barry 11 Gary West 11.17
2 454 Loper, Demetruius 12 Law. Central 11.12
3 601 Snoke, Andrew 11 Plainfield 11.01
4 85 Bellamy, LeVante 11 Brebeuf Jesuit 10.93
5 629 Vann, Shaq 12 SB Adams 10.85
6 729 Miller, Michael 12 Warsaw 10.98
7 466 Neal, Christian 12 Law North 11.07
8 192 Parrish, Marquise 12 Clarksville 11.13
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 757 Benson, Brandon 11 Whiteland Co 11.17
2 598 Miller, Josh 12 Plainfield 11.12
3 125 Roberts, Austin 12 Carmel 11.01
4 638 Whitherspoon, Deonne 10 SB Washington 10.92
5 498 Blount, Donnie 10 McCutcheon 10.87
6 76 Johnson, Brady 12 Bluffton 10.98
7 145 Tranquill, Justin 11 Carroll (Fw) 11.08
8 255 Higgins, Malik 11 EV Reitz 11.14
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 647 Brown, Elliott 11 Tell City 11.15
2 727 McClone, Tristan 12 Warsaw 11.09
3 381 Fuller, Khalid 12 Hamilton Sou 11.00
4 115 Ebikwo, Josh 12 Carmel 10.89
5 253 Sullivan, Avion 12 EV Central 10.88



6 300 Klingsmith, Gaige 11 Floyd Central 10.99
7 525 Payton, Tuwan 12 New Albany 11.08
8 243 Porter, William 12 East (Greentown) 11.14

Event 3 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims

9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
State: 13.64 1976 Jerry Hill, Arsenal Technical
Name Year School Seed

Heat 1 Preliminaries

1 297 Foster, Grant 12 Floyd Central 15.19
2 587 Huber, Andrew 12 Perry Central 14.94
3 30 Conde, Moussa 12 Ben Davis 14.86
4 537 Milkey, Max 12 Noblesville 14.55
5 391 Wright, Jacob 12 Hamilton Sou 13.94
6 471 Stamm, Grant 12 Linton 14.58
7 170 Tandy, Evan 12 Center Grove 14.87
8 409 Cobb, Logan 11 Indian Creek 14.94
9 502 Bradley, Troy 12 Mishawaka 15.26
Hea Preliminaries
1 240 Burton, Zachary 12 Eastbrook 15.15
2 222 Grady, Troy 11 Crown Point 14.94
3 357 Mahone, Darius 12 Gary Wallace 14.80
4 4 Hollins, Cameron 12 Avon 14.49
5 172 Veteto, Justin 12 Center Grove 14.29
6 649 Malone, Brennan 12 Tell City 14.61
7 372 Defoe, Michael 10 Hamilton Heights 14.88
8 734 Cook, Clayton 11 Wawasee 14.98
9 438 West, Kyle 11 Lake Central 15.27
Hea Preliminaries
1 562 Jutte, Reid 12 Norwell 15.14
2 261 Felton, David 09 EV Harrison 14.93
3 517 Guthrie, Austin 12 Mt. Vernon 14.77
4 436 Wilson, Tim 12 Laf Jeff 14.43
5 236 Bechdolt, Mason 11 Delta 14.32
6 282 Kitson, Cameron 12 Fairfield 14.72
7 316 Shellabarger, Joel 12 FW Blackahwk 14.89
8 72 Thomas, Danny 11 Bloomington Sout 15.03
9 40 Rhodes, Frank 12 Ben Davis 15.33
Event 4 Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims
9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
State: 21.10 1982 Jeffrey Patrick, Gary Roosevelt
Name Year School Seed
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 238 Knueven, Cade 12 East Central 22.59
2 645 Parmley, Tristan 12 Springs Valley 22.40
3 483 Collins, Will 11 Marion 22.16
4 434 Johnson, Mathew 12 Laf Jeff 21.67
5 34 Jones, Derrick 11 Ben Davis 21.99
6 337 Harris, Shaton 12 FW South Side 22.02
7 598 Miller, Josh 12 Plainfield 22.22
8 481 Walton, K.J. 12 Maconaquah 22.41
9 239 Burnett, TreQuan 12 East Chicago Cen 22.78
Hea Preliminaries
1 698 Cornner, Michael 11 Warren Central 22.57
2 76 Johnson, Brady 12 Bluffton 22.36
3 388 Turner, Lloyd 12 Hamilton Sou 22.14
4 115 Ebikwo, Josh 12 Carmel 21.69
5 14 Dotts, Nathaniel 11 Bedford North La 21.98
6 435 Jones, DeMarques 12 Laf Jeff 22.03
7 253 Sullivan, Avion 12 EV Central 22.32



+
w
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Event

Secti
5-1A
4-1B
11-1C
6-2A
7-2B
12-2C

1-3A

8-3B
13-3C

2-4A

9-4B
14-4C

3-5A
10-5B
15-5C
16-6A
21-6B
26-6C
17-7A
22-7B
27-7C
18-8A
23-8B
19-9A
24-9B

20-10

25-10

361 Johnson, Jonvae
665 Smith, AJ
Preliminaries
647 Brown, Elliott
552 Mitchell, James
62 Wilson, Delvon
709 Thomas, Isaiah
629 Vann, Shaq
518 Woods, Timmric
601 Snoke, Andrew
560 Oden, Cameron
366 Wesby, Barry

5 Boys 1600 Meter Run Finals

State: 4:03.00 2011

Name

Finals

288 Kraft, Calvin

126 Sechuga, Daniel
739 Arnold, Brandon
95 Wilkey, Nathan
765 Rigg, Oliver

371 Taylor, Joseph
433 Breedlove, Jeremy
719 Coon, Ellis
459 Hoeft, Ethan
465 Murphy, Joe

251 Kramer, Blake

134 Clements, Cameron
209 Eaton, Kaden
657 Davis, Peter

152 Pierce, Quentin
367 Runyan, Lucas
701 Egan, Matthew

66 Burks, Kyle
736 Cohen, Jake

394 Zak, Nicholas

109 Franklin, Ryan
317 Ehlers, David

530 Kampf, David
448 Didion, Anthony
194 Baker, Paul

589 Pierrard, Aaron

61 Tichenor, Griffin

on 1

A
B

Gary West
TH North

Tell City

North Central
Bloomington Nort
Warren Central
SB Adams

Muncie Centr
Plainfield
Northwestern
Gary West

Austin Mudd, Center Grove

Ye

Event 6 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

, Gary Roosevelt

Secti
1

3

ar School

Fishers

Carmel

West Noble
Brebeuf Jesuit
Zionsville
Guerin Catho
Kokomo

Warsaw

Law North

Law North
Elkhart Memorial
Carroll (Fw)
Columbus Nor

TH North

Castle

Glenn

Warren Central
Bloomington Sout
West Lafayette
Hanover Central
Brownstown C

FW Concordia
New Prairie
LaPorte

12 Columbus Eas

11 Perry Central

11 Bloomington Nort

D Young, J Patrick, G Moore, A Price

State: 41.02 1982
School
on 1 Finals

Fort Wayne North Side ‘A’
1) 321 Davis, Terrence 11

3) 326 Quaye, Emmanuel @9

5) 322 Ellington, Jashawn 11
New Albany 'A'

1) 524 McClain, Jeffontae 12
3) 520 Cunningham, Daniel 10
5) 522 Mason, Cameron 11
Columbus East ‘A’

1) 195 Banister, Chase 12

3) 203 Robinson, James 12

43.

Davis, Tarik 11
Hill, Shawn 11
Walker, William

43,

521 Seth 12
525

523

Farris,
Payton,

Mattox, Maxwell

43.

206
202

Wilson, Cam @9
Owens, Sean 12

Tuwan 12

12
27

12
20
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1 26.
4:25
4:29

.40
.58

55
.54
.40



Section 2

1

5) 198 Jones, Markell 11

7) 196 Edwards, Josiah 10
Franklin Central 'A’

1) 341 Austin, Aaron 11

3) 349 Ritter, Robert 10

5) 342 Hall, Logan 12

7) 354 Vinton, Aldrin 12
Carroll (Fort Wayne) 'A’
1) 132 Anderson, Samuel 10
3) 145 Tranquill, Justin 11
5) 133 Anzeveno, Alexander 10
7) 141 Schmeling, Jordan 11
Evansville Harrison ‘A’

1) 258 Brockers, RaeQwon 12
3) 261 Felton, David 09

5) 267 McBride, Noah 09

7) 269 Parker, Maliek 12
Floyd Central 'A'

1) 308 Vaughn, Logan 12

3) 310 Villegas, Antonio @9
5) 296 Foster, Brad 09

7) 302 Lewis, Zack 12
Vincennes Lincoln ‘A’

1) 690 Bouchie, Chris 12

3) 692 Hawkins, Tyjuan 11
5) 694 Okes, Kaleb 11

Terre Haute North Vigo ‘A’
1) 662 Moothery, Jordan 12
3) 665 Smith, AJ @9

5) 654 Amerman, Aaron 11

7) 668 Wood, RJ 09

Finals

Lawrence Central ‘A’

1) 453 Lee, Thomas 10

3) 457 Williamson, Torrell 12
5) 452 Jessup, Marcus 12

7) 451 Chester, Darrell 12
Crown Point ‘A’

1) 222 Grady, Troy 11

3) 227 Peterson, Tristan 12
5) 223 Honaker, Wesley 11
7) 228 Rodriguez, Christian 12
Marion ‘A’

1) 482 Barnett, Jordan 12
3) 484 Decker, Johnathan 12
5) 487 McGee, Troy 11

7) 489 Sanders, Keiron 10
Brebeuf Jesuit Prep 'A’

1) 85 Bellamy, LeVante 11
3) 88 Hardeman, Sam 11

5) 90 Howell, Conner 11
Bowman Leadership Academy ‘A’
1) 79 Brown, DaVon 12

3) 80 Hubbard, Micheal 11
5) 83 Short, Dominique 09
Warren Central ‘A’

1) 698 Cornner, Michael 11
3) 711 Wallace, Kyiree 10
5) 705 Milligan, Deontez 12
7) 699 Davis, Darrin 10
Brownsburg 'A’

1) 98 Akinribade, Toks 10
3) 103 Kouton, Nassif 11

5) 104 Lismon, Vincent 10
7) 108 Valadez, Josiah 12

6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

205 Voelker, J.T. 12

43.09
348 Price, Marcel 12
355 Wilkins, Najee 12
351 Shirley, Julius 10
340 Abney, Kendric 11

43.13

142 Schumacher, Blake 10
144 Tranquill, Anthony 12
138 Novotny, Nicholas 09

43.20
259 Chambers, Malik 11
266 Howard, Will 12
268 McDaniel, Cru 10
270 Rollins, Lawan 12

43.34
307 Uhl, Nick 12

300 Klingsmith, Gaige 11

295 Brown, Nick 12
294 Blakeman, Chase 11
43.77
691 Connor, Hayden 10
693 Kitchin, Alex 11
695 Sandy, Carson 10
44 .15
659 Fletcher, Ben 11
658 Farr, Dominick 11
660 Jackson, DJ 12

43.08

454 Loper, Demetruius 12
455 Muhammad, Calieel 11

456 Penn, Gennero 11

43.06

230 Shoemaker, Garret 10

225 Kyles, Devion 10
218 Akers, Casey 09
220 Faso, Nick 12
43.05
483 Collins, Will 11
486 Hernandez, Nick 12
488 Reynolds, Ian 09

42.77
86 Faulkens, Myles 12
92 Roberts, Jack 12

42.81
84 Walker, Xavier 10
82 Schiele, Martin 10
81 Mims, Joseph 12

42.99
707 Price, Ishmael 11
709 Thomas, Isaiah 11
697 Brown, Stephen 12
708 Rivers, Darien 09

43.07
102 Kirtz, Tyler 10
105 0'Neal, Isaiah 11
106 Prince, Jalen 10



8

9

Section 3

1

Indianapolis Cathedral ‘A’
1) 412 Dotson, Malcolm 11
3) 415 Hobbs, Rayder 10

5) 416 Jackson, Jamal 10

7) 419 Oakley, Krystapher 10

Martinsville ‘A’

1) 495 Selch, Griffin 12
3) 491 Forler, Dallas 12
5) 494 Martens, Tylor 11
7) 496 Tribby, Colton 09
Finals

South Bend Washington
1) 636 Rice, Torreq 10
3) 633 Brazier, Anthony 10
5) 637 Swanson, Diante 11
Ben Davis 'A’

1) 44 White, Arlie R. 10
3) 34 Jones, Derrick 11

5) 42 Smith, Sidney 11

7) 23 Allen, Kentonio 12
Hamilton Southeastern ‘A’
1) 388 Turner, Lloyd 12

3) 382 Gay, John 12

5) 387 Tsetse, David 10

7) 389 Watts, Charlie 10
Gary West Side ‘A’

1) 366 Wesby, Barry 11

3) 362 Johnson, Lonnie 12
5) 360 Buggs, Deronte 11
7) 364 Smith, Henry 12
Plainfield ‘A’

1) 598 Miller, Josh 12

3) 601 Snoke, Andrew 11

5) 593 Bozzo, Sean 12

7) 594 Eljirby, Khalil 11
Carmel ‘A’

1) 114 Collins, Garrett 12
3) 125 Roberts, Austin 12
5) 131 Walker, Jalen 09

7) 130 Viktrup, Michael 10
South Bend Adams ‘A’

1) 625 Nyirongo, Joel 11
3) 626 Otieno, Brian 11

5) 624 Norman, Tre 11

A

7) 622 Gammage, Delorean 10

Mishawaka ‘A’

1) 504 Carlos, David 12

3) 503 Bradlley, Tanner 11
5) 508 Marshall, Peyton 10
7) 505 Edwards, Kyle 10
Warsaw Community 'A’

1) 714 Balazs, Tanner 12
3) 720
5) 713
7) 731

Armey, Ross 10
Reinholt, Steven 11

Furnivall, Gabriel 12

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

Event 7 Boys 400 Meter Dash Finals

43.08
Hill, Ronnie 11
Letcher, Alec 11
Long, Jauon 10
Oskins, Satchel @9

43.08
Davis, Noah 12
Zloty, John 11
Lake, Bradley 12
LaRue, Josh 11

414
417
418
420

490
497
492
493

42.58
Crumbley, Denottus
Whitherspoon, Deonn
Johnson, Quincy 11
42.43
31 Evans, Chris 10
37 Parish, Chris 11
43 Sylla, Moussa 12
45 Wilkerson, Jordan 10
42.39
Fuller, Khalid 12
Humphrey, Willie 11
Brown, Aaron 11
Wright, Jacob 12
41.43
Sims, Carlton 11
Johnson, Jonvae 12
Bell, Deronte 12
Barnes, Darius 11
41.78
Robinson, Keshawn 1
Maple, Jake 10
Richardson, Zach 12
Kinman, Tyler 12
42.14
Ebikwo, Josh 12
Ramsey, John 10
Stoebick, Ryan 11
James, Isaac 11
42.51
Gee, Prince 11
Vann, Shaq 12
Pearson, Connor 10

634
638
635

381
384
377
391

363
361
359
358

600
596
599
595

115
123
127
118

623
629
627

42.73
Thomas, Cameron 12
McCullough, Kylan 1
Lambert, Robert 12
Trejo, Adam 12

42.76
McClone, Tristan 12
Miller, Michael 12
Cone, Lucas 10
Stapleton, Storm 12

512
509
507
513

11
e 10

2

2

State: 46.99 2002 David Neville, Merrillville
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Finals
1 269 Parker, Maliek 12 EV Harrison 50.64
2 440 Byler, Nicholas 12 Lakeland 50.22
3 220 Faso, Nick 12 Crown Point 50.19



254
590
582
234
280
492
tion 2

6
677
529
199
500
720
192
58
462

tion 3

552
421
519
325
630
759
97
363
540

Se

Se
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Sullivan, DeAvion
Krauth, Stathis
Oakley, Zachary
Bassett, Jasper
Trice, Michael
Lake, Bradley
Finals

Kleyn, Jordan
Chapman, Jacob
Poturalski, Chris
Kimmet, Jason
Sales, Brian
Furnivall, Gabriel
Parrish, Marquise
Ryan, Charlie
Johnson, Keenan
Finals

Mitchell, James
Prowell, Stoney
Young, Earren
Kelley, Tyvon
Capers, Thomas

Anyaebunam, Christopher

Lacher, Sam
Sims, Carlton
Owens, Jake

12
11
12
11
11
12

11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

Event 8 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Finals

State:

Section 1
642

585

427

516

649

445

40

504

563
tion 2
706

684

227

471

587

608

30

333

203
tion 3
401

114

436

172

391

737

573

357

537

Se

Se
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Event 9 Boys 800 Meter Run Finals

36.26 2007
Name

Finals

Stroub, Charlie
Weaver, Maxwell
Milligan, Reid
Grissom, Trevin
Malone, Brennan
Raatz, Brian
Rhodes, Frank
Carlos, David
Strong, Andrew
Finals

Montgomery, Glendon

Rastovic, Michael
Peterson, Tristan
Stamm, Grant
Huber, Andrew
Sebben, Taylor
Conde, Moussa
Stephens, Bruce
Robinson, James
Finals

Davis, Jordan
Collins, Garrett
Wilson, Tim
Veteto, Justin
Wright, Jacob
Mbongo, William
Deal, Timothy
Mahone, Darius
Milkey, Max

EV Central
Perry Meridian
Penn

DeKalb

EV Memorial
Martinsville

Avon

Valparaiso

New Palestin
Columbus Eas
Merrillville
Warsaw
Clarksville
Bloomington Nort
Law North

North Central
Indpls Marshall
Muncie Centr

FW North Side
SB Riley
Zionsville
Bremen

Gary West
Noblesville

Bryce Brown, Harrison

Year

11
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12

School

Southport
Penn

Jasper
Mitchell
Tell City
Lakeland
Ben Davis
Mishawaka
Owen Valley

Warren Central
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Linton

Perry Central
Portage

Ben Davis

FW Northrop
Columbus Eas

Homestead
Carmel

Laf Jeff
Center Grove
Hamilton Sou
West Lafayette
Penn

Gary Wallace
Noblesville

50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
50.

39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.

15
16
16
22
25
76

93
90
84
59
69
77
85
93
02

66
45
30
o7
07
09
40
64
79



State: 1:49.25 2011 Austin Mudd, Center Grove

Name Year School Seed

Section 1 Finals
1-1A 574 Gales, Thomas 12 Penn 1:56.42
5-1B 472 Calisto, Alex 12 Logansport 1:56.72
9-1C 74 Voskuil, Peter 11 Bloomington Sout 1:57.43
13-1D 360 Buggs, Deronte 11 Gary West 1:59.44
2-2A 175 Biehl, Billy 11 Chesterton 1:56.54
6-2B 554 Rice, Solomon 11 North Central 1:56.73
10-2C 311 Wallace, Adam 11 Floyd Central 1:57.72
3-3A 465 Murphy, Joe 12 Law North 1:56.63
7-3B 140 Schmeling, Jacob 11 Carroll (Fw) 1:56.89
11-3C 618 McCoy, Mitch 12 Seymour 1:57.83
4-4A 750 Gonzalez, Eric 12 Westfield 1:56.68
8-4B 91 Lang, Matthew 12 Brebeuf Jesuit 1:57.20
12-4C 229 Seamon, Zack 12 Crown Point 1:59.37

Section 2 Finals
1-1A 619 Kuhn, Daniel 12 Shelbyville 1:51.81
5-1B 107 Sathyamurthy, Hari 10 Brownsburg 1:55.28
9-1C 315 Tippmann, Greg 11 FW Bish Dwenger 1:55.73
13-1D 319 Sutaphong, Nathan 12 FW Concordia 1:56.00
2-2A 350 Schmalfeldt, Andrew 12 Franklin Central 1:54.31
6-2B 8 Martin, Presley 12 Avon 1:55.61
10-2C 168 Stapleton, Grant 11 Center Grove 1:55.73
14-2D 77 Stanley, Jesse 12 Boonville 1:56.07
3-3A 242 Neideck, Josh 12 Eastbrook 1:54.66
7-3B 313 Hursh, 3Jake 09 FW Bish Dwenger 1:55.61
11-3C 257 Billa, Natnale 12 EV Harrison 1:55.77
4-4A 672 Stohler, Riley 12 TH South 1:55.06
8-4B 251 Kramer, Blake 12 Elkhart Memorial 1:55.72
12-4C 373 Schildmeier, Craig 11 Hamilton Heights 1:55.87

Event 10 Boys 3200 Meter Run Finals

State: 8:51.15 2012 Futsum Zienasellassie, North Central
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Finals
5-1A 458 Hanawalt, Jacob 12 Law North 9:18.17
4-1B 93 Snider, Zack 11 Brebeuf Jesuit 9:16.06
11-1C 208 Carr, Andy 12 Columbus Nor 9:25.39
6-2A 405 Law, Brayden 10 Homestead 9:20.17
7-2B 129 Veatch, Ben 10 Carmel 9:21.96
12-2C 671 Danielson, Spencer 11 TH South 9:26.16
1-3A 738 Williams, Cooper 10 West Lafayette 9:10.08
8-3B 235 Beckmann, Mark 11 DeKalb 9:22.60
13-3C 370 Dalton, David 12 Greenwood 9:26.33
2-4A 641 Bowie, Clayton 12 Southport 9:11.58
9-4B 670 Bertoli, Jackson 12 TH South 9:22.76
14-4C 557 Fleace, Daniel 11 North Harrison 9:27.19
3-5A 318 Panning, Zachery 12 FW Concordia 9:12.52
10-5B 112 Browning, Bobby 12 Carmel 9:24.00
15-5C 215 Williams, Seth 11 Columbus Nor 9:27.79
16-6A 448 Didion, Anthony 12 LaPorte 9:27.92
21-6B 473 Blaylock, Brian 12 Lowell 9:29.40
26-6C 628 Timmons, Andy 12 SB Adams 9:42.28
17-7A 47 Arthur, Fergus 11 Bloomington Nort 9:28.27
22-7B 681 Jankowski, Andrew 12 Valparaiso 9:29.80
27-7C 745 Grider, Matt 12 Western 9:46.83
18-8A 78 Magallanes, Julien 10 Borden 9:28.79
23-8B 134 Clements, Cameron 10 Carroll (Fw) 9:34.55
19-9A 413 George, Adam 12 Indpls Cathedral 9:29.17
24-9B 433 Breedlove, Jeremy 12 Kokomo 9:38.89
20-10A 398 Petroskey, John 12 Hobart 9:29.24



25-108B

152 Pierce, Quentin

Event 11 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Finals

Section 1

1

Section 2

1

3

State: 3:13.66 1980

School

Finals

Jasper 'A’

1) 424 Kemker, Joe 10

3) 428 Prange, Elliot @9
5) 426 McWilliams, Kyle 12
7) 422 Betz, Brayden 12
Floyd Central 'A’

1) 299 Jenkins, Seth 12

3) 297 Foster, Grant 12

5) 304 Sturgeon, Conner 10
7) 300 Klingsmith, Gaige 11
Park Tudor 'A'

1) 565 Betz, Ryan 12

3) 569 Gregory, Chris 12
5) 564 Barnhard, Phil 11
7) 571 Tewari, Nikhil 11
Bedford North Lawrence ‘A’
1) 15 Flinn, Garrett 10

3) 20 Wagner, Micah @9

5) 18 Kuehn, Isaac 10

7) 13 Adams, Alex 10
Columbus East ‘A’

1) 195 Banister, Chase 12
3) 199 Kimmet, Jason 12

5) 200 Ntone, Ngando 12

7) 204 Thompson, Chase 12
Churubusco 'A'

1) 191 Zolman, Aaron 11

3) 184 Gallmeier, Chance 10
5) 185 Gross, Blake 11

7) 190 Wallace, Jeff 10
Fort Wayne Northrop ‘A’
1) 335 Woods, Brett 10

3) 329 Fanning, Reese 10
5) 330 Goodwell, Justice 10
7) 331 Hamilton, Andrew 12
Evansville Reitz Memorial
1) 274 Hasselkus, Erick 11
3) 276 Karcher, Austin 11
5) 278 Rahman, Cole 10

7) 280 Trice, Michael 11
Castle 'A’

1) 148 Bastawros, Adam 11
3) 150 Dayton, Scott 10

5) 154 Wanhainen, Mark 12
Finals

Mishawaka ‘A’

1) 512 Thomas, Cameron 12
3) 504 Carlos, David 12

5) 502 Bradley, Troy 12

7) 511 Rodriguez, Raul 10
Lawrence North ‘A’

1) 462 Johnson, Keenan 12
3) 467 Robinson, Deangelo 11
5) 465 Murphy, Joe 12

7) 461 Jergen, Timothy 11
Noblesville 'A’

11 Castle

, Gary West Side
K Carter, C Peterson, W Monogan, S Burnett

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

Seed

3:26.81
Milligan, Reid 11
Wood, Zach 12
Giesler, Connor 12
Love, Henry 10

3:25.15
Vaughn, Logan 12
Wallace, Adam 11
Thomas, Dekalb 09
Lewis, Zack 12

3:24.79
Brimmage, Brent 09
Lee, Evan 10
Gerdisch, Robert 11

308
311
306
302

566
570
568

3:24.07
14 Dotts, Nathaniel 11
17 Garrison, Matthew 12
19 Sims, Justin 10

3:24.09
Hampton, Jacob 12
0'Neal, Steven 10
Owens, Sean 12
Wilson, Cam @9
3:24.50
Lillmars, Landon 11
Lillmars, Luke 11
Poyser, Ryne 12
Heinkel, Jacob 11
3:25.60
332 Kerlegrand, Jeffrey 11
333 Stephens, Bruce 10
334 Wagner, Dylan 12
336 Wright, Allen 11
3:26.84
Humel, Eli 10
Mountain, Mitchell 11
Thomas, John 10
Wells, Rieser 09
3:29.18
Buettner, Austin 10
McLean, Noah 09
Wright, Jordan 10

197
201
202
206

187
188
189
186

275
277
279
281

149
151
155

3:23.62
Lambert, Robert 12
Hensley/Miller, Aaron 12
Phillips, Darian 10
Alexander, James 11
3:22.94
464 Mason, Deangelo 09
468 Teklezghi, Robel 12
460 Hogsten, James 10
469 Williams, Gano 10
3:22.45

507
506
510
501

9:40.24



Section 3

1

1) 537 Milkey, Max 12

3) 540 Owens, Jake 11

5) 531 Agnew, Thomas 12

7) 546 Wells, Dontay 11
Gary West Side ‘A’

1) 360 Buggs, Deronte 11
3) 363 Sims, Carlton 11

5) 362 Johnson, Lonnie 12
7) 364 Smith, Henry 12
Valparaiso ‘A’

1) 683 Mcgrath, Liam 11

3) 684 Rastovic, Michael 12
5) 675 Alfredson, Corey 12
7) 676 Carbello, Joseph 11
Bloomington North ‘A’

1) 57 Rochell-Manns, John 10
3) 62 Wilson, Delvon 11

5) 56 Nephew, Ryan 11

7) 52 Iruri-Tucker, Alec 11
Fort Wayne North Side ‘A’
1) 321 Davis, Terrence 11
3) 325 Kelley, Tyvon 12

5) 326 Quaye, Emmanuel @9
Crown Point ‘A’

1) 219 Equihua, Artie 10
3) 222 Grady, Troy 11

5) 226 Mosak, Matthew 10
7) 225 Kyles, Devion 10
Eastern (Pekin) ‘A’

1) 244 Hall, Mike 11

3) 247 McDaniel, Khalil 11
5) 248 Worrall, Scott 10
Finals

Ben Davis ‘A’

1) 45 Wilkerson, Jordan 10
3) 36 Murray, Aaron 12

5) 38 Powell, Christian 10
7) 44 White, Arlie R. 10
Center Grove ‘A’

1) 167 Smith, Zzak 10

3) 170 Tandy, Evan 12

5) 159 Hart, Zach 11

7) 161 Hohlt, Trevor 09
Carmel ‘A’

1) 111 Ash, Nick 1@

3) 124 Redelman, Parker 12
5) 123 Ramsey, John 10

7) 116 Feller, Kevin 12
Brownsburg ‘A’

1) 99 Britton, Brandon 11
3) 103 Kouton, Nassif 11
5) 101 Hightower, Isaiah 12
Warren Central ‘A’

1) 698 Cornner, Michael 11
3) 706 Montgomery, Glendon 11
5) 702 Forte, Justin 11

7) 710 Waire, James 12
Fishers 'A'

1) 285 Chavis, Patrick 12
3) 289 Lloyd, Josh 11

5) 283 Brown, Jordan 10

7) 287 Greiling, Nathan 10
Warsaw Community ‘A’

1) 730 Perry, Landan 10

3) 723 Goon, Ryan 12

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)

539 0'Reilly, Michael 12

544 Taylor, Joel 10

543 Swaim, Quentin 12

533 Davis, Hank 10
3:21.89

366 Wesby, Barry 11

361 Johnson, Jonvae 12

358 Barnes, Darius 11

359 Bell, Deronte 12
3:22.05

687 Rosario, Ricardo 12

677 Chapman, Jacob 12

685 Rhein, Connor 11

688 Smith, Isaiah 10
3:22.18

51 Horning, Joseph 12

50 Frazier, Bryce 10

58 Ryan, Charlie 11

63 Woelmer, Philip 11
3:23.12

324 Hill, Shawn 11

327 Souleimane, Ali 12

323 Emmanuel, Valentin 11
3:23.82

227 Peterson, Tristan 12

229 Seamon, Zack 12

220 Faso, Nick 12

231 Wielgus, Matthew 10
3:23.91

246 Jackson, Dalton 12

245 Jackson, Dakota 12

3:20.93
34 Jones, Derrick 11
30 Conde, Moussa 12
40 Rhodes, Frank 12
33 Goss, Harrison 10
3:20.38
160 Hohlt, Jackson 10
172 Veteto, Justin 12
169 Steeb, Conner 10
164 Mroz, Luke 11
3:20.36
114 Collins, Garrett 12
128 Thomas, Tyrone 11
115 Ebikwo, Josh 12
131 Walker, Jalen @9
3:18.84
102 Kirtz, Tyler 10
107 Sathyamurthy, Hari 10
100 Dotlich, John 12
3:19.77
704 Jones, Deondre' 12
709 Thomas, Isaiah 11
696 Brown, Jermaine 11
711 Wallace, Kyiree 10
3:20.32
286 Foster, Simeon 11
292 Ryan, Michael 12
290 Montes, Daniel 11
293 Thomas, Christopher 10
3:20.56
722 Goon, Chad 12
720 Furnivall, Gabriel 12



5) 727 McClone, Tristan 12 6) 725 Houvener, Tyler 12
7) 732 Rhoades, Riley 10 8) 733 Stapleton, Storm 12
8 Penn 'A' 3:21.17
1) 573 Deal, Timothy 12 2) 586 Wittendorf, Christian 12
3) 574 Gales, Thomas 12 4) 582 Oakley, Zachary 12
5) 578 Koellner, Jonathan 12 6) 583 Ohlson, Nathan 12
7) 584 Varner, Thomas 12 8) 577 Kleppe, Luke 12
9 Zionsville 'A’ 3:21.67
1) 759 Anyaebunam, Christopher 12 2) 763 Edwards IV, Jay 09
3) 764 Lupinski, Joseph 12 4) 761 Conner, Griffen 12
5) 760 Cash, Ryan 11 6) 765 Rigg, Oliver 10
7) 762 Edwards, Burkland 10 8) 766 Walker, Brett 10

Event 12 Boys Discus Throw Finals

State: 217-01 1993 John Schulte, Hanover Central
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 312 Braunecker, Noah 11 Forest Park 144-07
2 147 Campbell, Codey 12 Cass 146-00
3 559 Fickert, Michael 11 Northridge 147-00.50
4 597 Miller, Jakeb 12 Plainfield 147-03
5 193 Miller, Josh 12 Clay City 151-00
6 644 Hinkle, Kade 12 Springs Valley 152-03
7 746 Hinkle, Corey 11 Western 153-00
8 271 Warren, Keenan 12 EV Harrison 153-00
9 28 Brandon, 3Justin 11 Ben Davis 153-02
Flight 2 Finals
1 450 Bandy, Aaren 11 Law. Central 153-08
2 399 Ray, Ernest 12 Hobart 154-06
3 620 Harris, Spencer 11 Silver Creek 154-08
4 221 Fiacable, Eric 11 Crown Point 154-11
5 442 Garretson, Evan 12 Lakeland 155-05
6 614 James, Conner 11 Roncalli 157-03
7 241 Mason, Eric 12 Eastbrook 158-03
8 639 Harris, Grant 10 Southern Wells 158-06
9 395 Himes, Joshua 12 Heritage Christi 158-09
Flight 3 Finals
1 621 Hosp, Schuyler 12 Silver Creek 158-10
2 567 Downs, Marcus 11 Park Tudor 159-06
3 430 Alsup, Thomas 12 Jennings Cou 163-00
4 369 Beeson, Tyler 12 Greenfield-C 163-01
5 60 Sonnefeld, Leo 12 Bloomington Nort 166-03
6 171 Tidd, Cameron 10 Center Grove 166-03
7 10 Schall, David 11 Avon 181-09
8 383 Hogan, Austin 12 Hamilton Sou 184-01
9 437 Robinson, Gelen 12 Lake Central 185-01
Event 13 Boys Shot Put Finals
State: 66-08.50 1997 Jeremy Allen, Pike
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 60 Sonnefeld, Leo 12 Bloomington Nort  48-10.50
2 67 Freeman, Ryan 11 Bloomington Sout  49-00.75
3 669 Berry, Junior 12 TH South 49-03.00
4 312 Braunecker, Noah 11 Forest Park 49-07.50
5 561 Harnish, Piercen 11 Norwell 51-05.75
6 558 Haas, Tyler 12 NE Dubois 51-06.00
7 338 Daba, Jari 12 FW Wayne 52-07.00
8 411 Gayden, Reggie 12 Indpls Ritter 52-09.50
9 16 Flynn, Michael 12 Bedford North La  53-07.50

Flight 2 Finals



528 McKean, Josh
176 Cota, Luke

29 Brewer, Jalil
368 Schuman, Hunter
119 Laconi, Vince
572 Cook, Isaiah
250 Johnson, Keion
430 Alsup, Thomas
612 Tracwick, Nate
3 Finals

383 Hogan, Austin
369 Beeson, Tyler
442 Garretson, Evan
437 Robinson, Gelen
224 Kessler, Mitchell
356 Abney, Reid

1 Allen, Angelo

233 McNeil, Lukayus

10 Schall, David
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Event 14 Boys Long Jump Prelims

Top 10 Advance by Mark
State: 24-07.75 1995
Name

Flight 1 Preliminaries
362 Johnson, Lonnie
35 Miles, Jaymin
284 Carver, William
86 Faulkens, Myles
632 Woods, Haki
38 Powell, Christian
756 Wasz, Jacob
17 Garrison, Matthew
573 Deal, Timothy
253 Sullivan, Avion
Flight 2 Preliminaries
53 Ludwig, Drew
31 Evans, Chris
431 Johnston, James
393 Nirtaut, Alec
575 Gorset, Sabin
397 Kelly, 3Josh
600 Robinson, Keshawn
310 Villegas, Antonio
46 Oswalt, Trace
ght 3 Preliminaries
673 Way, Derek
703 Graham, Michael
588 LeClere, Austin
252 Porter, Kevin
674 Seals, Cody
470 Horn, Chris
737 Mbongo, William
515 Lowe, Payton
513 Trejo, Adam
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Event 15 Boys High Jump Finals

Jeff Woodard, New Albany

State: 7-01.25 1977
State: 7-01.25 1980
State: 7-01.25 1980

12
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
11

New Palestin
Chesterton

Ben Davis

Glenn

Carmel

Penn

Elkhart Central
Jennings Cou
Richmond

Hamilton Sou
Greenfield-C
Lakeland

Lake Central
Crown Point
Franklin Com
Avon

Decatur Central
Avon

Frank Young, Kokomo

Year

11
10
12
11
11
12
12
09
12

School

Gary West

Ben Davis
Fishers

Brebeuf Jesuit
SB St Joseph

Ben Davis
Wheeler

Bedford North La
Penn

EV Central

Bloomington Nort
Ben Davis

Knox

Hanover Central
Penn

Hobart
Plainfield

Floyd Central
Blackford

Triton Central
Warren Central
Perry Central
EV Bosse

Union County
Leo

West Lafayette
Mississinewa
Mishawaka

Ron Jones, Mt Vernon
Adam Shumpert, Peru

Year

School

54-01.50
54-06.50
54-07.00
54-08.50
54-10.75
55-01.00
55-02.00
55-02.50
55-04.00

21-10.50
21-11.00
21-11.00
21-11.25
22-00.00
22-00.00
22-01.00
22-02.25
22-03.00

Seed Mark



Flight 1 Finals
1 396 Hardy, Seth 12 Highland 5-10.00
2 610 Watson, Christopher 10 Portage 6-00.00
3 365 Upshaw, Khalil 12 Gary West 6-00.00
4 273 Hansen, Evan 11 EV Memorial 6-03.00
5 217 Coles, Malik 12 Connersville 6-03.00
6 252 Porter, Kevin 10 EV Bosse 6-04.00
7 232 Anderson, Austin 12 Danville Com 6-04.00
8 640 Christensen, Jason 11 Southmont 6-04.00
9 613 Martin, Austin 12 Rising Sun 6-04.00
10 291 Rogers, Noah 10 Fishers 6-04.00
11 46 Oswalt, Trace 12 Blackford 6-04.00
12 4 Hollins, Cameron 12 Avon 6-04.75
13 17 Garrison, Matthew 12 Bedford North La 6-04.75
14 735 Gilmer, Jacob (jj) 11 Wawasee 6-04.75
15 390 Wenger, Adam 12 Hamilton Sou 6-04.75
16 631 Reed, Yoshua 12 SB Riley 6-04.75
17 27 Bluitt, DeAndre 12 Ben Davis 6-04.75
18 410 Tyler, Jeremie 12 Tech 6-04.75
19 339 Easton, Tyrese 12 FW Wayne 6-04.75
20 507 Lambert, Robert 12 Mishawaka 6-04.75
21 21 Bienz, Cameron 12 Bellmont 6-04.75
22 726 Kolbe, Stephen 12 Warsaw 6-04.75
23 485 Feuerstein, Jordan 12 Marion 6-04.75
24 643 Thompson, Cody 12 Southridge 6-05.00
25 249 Harris, Treyton 11 Elkhart Central 6-05.25
26 700 Dennis, Jarrell 11 Warren Central 6-06.00
27 591 Minor, Rahman 09 Pike 6-06.00
28 526 Reeves, Javen 12 New Albany 6-06.00
29 70 Olson, Alex 12 Bloomington Sout 6-08.00
Event 16 Boys Pole Vault Finals
State: 17-00 6/1/2007 Corey Shank, FW Northrop
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 514 Burnham, Jacob 12 Mishawaka Marian 13-06.00
2 689 Boger, Mikie 12 Vin Lincoln 13-06.00
3 755 Kennedy, Trey 12 Westview 13-06.00
4 43 Sylla, Moussa 12 Ben Davis 13-06.00
5 432 Barrett, Avery 11 Kokomo 13-06.00
6 463 Laird, Justin 12 Law North 13-06.00
7 237 Corn, Nathan 10 East Central 13-06.00
8 615 Keim, Zachary 11 Rushville 13-06.00
9 153 Shinnerl, Alex 10 Castle 13-06.00
10 534 Grossman, Seth 12 Noblesville 14-00.00
11 120 Lipe, Ryan 09 Carmel 14-00.00
12 449 Payne, Jacob 11 LaPorte 14-00.00
13 595 Kinman, Tyler 12 Plainfield 14-00.00
14 499 Ferrell, Garrett 11 Merrillville 14-03.00
15 375 Bray, Ethan 10 Hamilton Sou 14-03.00
16 178 Lara, Brett 12 Chesterton 14-03.00
17 179 Raffin, Dominic 12 Chesterton 14-03.00
18 616 McKinley, Austin 11 Salem 14-03.00
19 265 Hodges, Benjamin 12 EV Harrison 14-05.00
20 617 Coomer, Ben 12 Seymour 14-06.00
21 503 Bradlley, Tanner 11 Mishawaka 14-06.00
22 611 Shepard, Zach 12 Prairie Heights 14-06.00
23 314 Schipper, Jared 12 FW Bish Dwenger 14-06.00
24 758 Wuest, Cole 12 Whiteland Co 14-06.00
25 30 Conde, Moussa 12 Ben Davis 15-00.00
26 266 Howard, Will 12 EV Harrison 15-00.00
27 73 Volz, Deakin 11 Bloomington Sout 17-03.00



